
 
FastLane Tek, Inc   www.fastlanetek.com - Contractor License  
    2018 USA Swimming Futures Santa Clara - 8/2/2018 to 8/5/2018     
  
 Event 1  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle 
================================================================== 
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals         
================================================================== 
  1 Salladin, Cathryn G    19 Fast Swim Team-C  8:54.72    8:49.20   
             31.05      1:03.82 (32.77) 
        1:37.28 (33.46)     2:10.71 (33.43) 
        2:44.24 (33.53)     3:17.56 (33.32) 
        3:50.98 (33.42)     4:24.34 (33.36) 
        4:57.68 (33.34)     5:31.30 (33.62) 
        6:04.71 (33.41)     6:38.10 (33.39) 
        7:11.41 (33.31)     7:44.48 (33.07) 
        8:17.53 (33.05)     8:49.20 (31.67) 
  2 Falk, Ryan J           20 Tualatin Hills S  9:11.58    8:57.68   
             31.21      1:04.85 (33.64) 
        1:38.89 (34.04)     2:12.93 (34.04) 
        2:47.13 (34.20)     3:21.34 (34.21) 
        3:55.61 (34.27)     4:29.32 (33.71) 
        5:03.05 (33.73)     5:36.97 (33.92) 
        6:11.02 (34.05)     6:45.12 (34.10) 
        7:18.49 (33.37)     7:51.97 (33.48) 
        8:25.20 (33.23)     8:57.68 (32.48) 
  3 Church, Kara J         16 Scottsdale Aquat 10:19.40Y   9:02.40   
             30.64      1:03.94 (33.30) 
        1:37.95 (34.01)     2:11.38 (33.43) 
        2:45.48 (34.10)     3:19.21 (33.73) 
        3:53.57 (34.36)     4:27.48 (33.91) 
        5:01.77 (34.29)     5:35.95 (34.18) 
        6:10.54 (34.59)     6:44.99 (34.45) 
        7:19.80 (34.81)     7:54.19 (34.39) 
        8:28.64 (34.45)     9:02.40 (33.76) 
  4 Bradley, Christina L   17 Bellevue Club Sw  9:10.56    9:04.02   
             30.71      1:03.76 (33.05) 
        1:36.08 (32.32)     2:12.00 (35.92) 
        2:46.85 (34.85)     3:20.57 (33.72) 
        3:55.63 (35.06)     4:30.00 (34.37) 
        5:05.03 (35.03)     5:39.32 (34.29) 
        6:14.23 (34.91)     6:48.35 (34.12) 
        7:22.97 (34.62)     7:57.10 (34.13) 
        8:31.84 (34.74)     9:04.02 (32.18) 
  5 Knutson, Maya S        17 Boise YMCA Swim-  9:10.12    9:04.43   
             31.41      1:04.72 (33.31) 
        1:38.50 (33.78)     2:12.38 (33.88) 
        2:46.62 (34.24)     3:20.63 (34.01) 
        3:54.75 (34.12)     4:28.98 (34.23) 
        5:03.19 (34.21)     5:37.49 (34.30) 
        6:12.12 (34.63)     6:46.56 (34.44) 
        7:21.33 (34.77)     7:55.94 (34.61) 
        8:30.55 (34.61)     9:04.43 (33.88) 
  6 Freiman, Ela           15 Santa Clara Swim  9:11.38    9:09.68   
             31.29      1:05.53 (34.24) 
        1:40.13 (34.60)     2:14.66 (34.53) 
        2:48.89 (34.23)     3:23.26 (34.37) 



        3:57.66 (34.40)     4:32.22 (34.56) 
        5:06.66 (34.44)     5:41.34 (34.68) 
        6:16.07 (34.73)     6:50.76 (34.69) 
        7:25.81 (35.05)     8:00.77 (34.96) 
        8:35.87 (35.10)     9:09.68 (33.81) 
  7 Jackson, Sydney R      16 Temecula Swim Cl  9:12.38    9:10.53   
             31.48      1:05.74 (34.26) 
        1:40.84 (35.10)     2:15.65 (34.81) 
        2:50.87 (35.22)     3:25.96 (35.09) 
        4:01.11 (35.15)     4:36.21 (35.10) 
        5:11.39 (35.18)     5:46.28 (34.89) 
        6:21.18 (34.90)     6:55.52 (34.34) 
        7:30.16 (34.64)     8:03.96 (33.80) 
        8:38.18 (34.22)     9:10.53 (32.35) 
  8 McDonald, Audrey L     16 Park City Swimmi 10:17.20Y   9:10.63   
             30.31      1:03.45 (33.14) 
        1:37.69 (34.24)     2:11.67 (33.98) 
        2:46.47 (34.80)     3:21.22 (34.75) 
        3:56.31 (35.09)     4:30.98 (34.67) 
        5:06.05 (35.07)     5:40.33 (34.28) 
        6:15.75 (35.42)     6:50.66 (34.91) 
        7:26.28 (35.62)     8:01.75 (35.47) 
        8:36.49 (34.74)     9:10.63 (34.14) 
  9 Harper, Lavona E       18 La Mirada Armada  8:59.96    9:13.25   
             31.56      1:05.66 (34.10) 
        1:39.55 (33.89)     2:13.93 (34.38) 
        2:48.37 (34.44)     3:23.00 (34.63) 
        3:57.63 (34.63)     4:32.60 (34.97) 
        5:07.73 (35.13)     5:42.88 (35.15) 
        6:17.75 (34.87)     6:53.01 (35.26) 
        7:28.34 (35.33)     8:03.76 (35.42) 
        8:38.78 (35.02)     9:13.25 (34.47) 
 10 Tramack, Grace A       17 Palo Alto Stanfo  9:09.08    9:13.81   
             32.32      1:05.95 (33.63) 
        1:39.76 (33.81)     2:13.52 (33.76) 
        2:47.74 (34.22)     3:21.71 (33.97) 
        3:56.44 (34.73)     4:30.83 (34.39) 
        5:05.84 (35.01)     5:40.53 (34.69) 
        6:15.76 (35.23)     6:50.86 (35.10) 
        7:26.75 (35.89)     8:02.30 (35.55) 
        8:38.53 (36.23)     9:13.81 (35.28) 
 10 Wyzga, Aneta I         17 Bellevue Club Sw 10:04.45Y   9:13.81   
             31.06      1:04.73 (33.67) 
        1:39.54 (34.81)     2:13.75 (34.21) 
        2:47.91 (34.16)     3:23.24 (35.33) 
        3:58.21 (34.97)     4:32.46 (34.25) 
        5:06.27 (33.81)     5:42.18 (35.91) 
        6:18.27 (36.09)     6:53.73 (35.46) 
        7:29.55 (35.82)     8:04.41 (34.86) 
        8:39.62 (35.21)     9:13.81 (34.19) 
 12 Lawrence, Maelynn M    17 La Mirada Armada 10:13.12Y   9:14.63   
             32.24      1:06.43 (34.19) 
        1:41.51 (35.08)     2:16.17 (34.66) 
        2:51.49 (35.32)     3:26.26 (34.77) 
        4:01.47 (35.21)     4:36.18 (34.71) 
        5:11.49 (35.31)     5:46.29 (34.80) 
        6:21.53 (35.24)     6:56.09 (34.56) 



        7:31.40 (35.31)     8:05.92 (34.52) 
        8:40.97 (35.05)     9:14.63 (33.66) 
 13 Valdman, Nathalie E    16 Bellevue Club Sw 17:08.61Y   9:15.71   
             31.33      1:04.92 (33.59) 
                                2:14.16 ( ) 
        2:48.57 (34.41)     3:23.54 (34.97) 
        3:58.73 (35.19)     4:33.98 (35.25) 
        5:09.19 (35.21)     5:44.57 (35.38) 
        6:19.91 (35.34)     6:55.42 (35.51) 
        7:30.80 (35.38)     8:06.48 (35.68) 
        8:41.58 (35.10)     9:15.71 (34.13) 
 14 Fimbres, Noelle M      18 La Mirada Armada  9:03.69    9:16.29   
             32.30      1:06.36 (34.06) 
        1:40.55 (34.19)     2:15.18 (34.63) 
        2:49.84 (34.66)     3:24.24 (34.40) 
        3:59.09 (34.85)     4:33.98 (34.89) 
        5:09.15 (35.17)     5:44.46 (35.31) 
        6:20.16 (35.70)     6:54.99 (34.83) 
        7:30.54 (35.55)     8:06.12 (35.58) 
        8:41.95 (35.83)     9:16.29 (34.34) 
 15 Salladin, Nicole J     16 Fast Swim Team-C  9:10.56    9:16.87   
             32.27      1:07.11 (34.84) 
        1:42.82 (35.71)     2:18.12 (35.30) 
        2:53.69 (35.57)     3:28.67 (34.98) 
        4:03.92 (35.25)     4:38.65 (34.73) 
        5:13.61 (34.96)     5:48.37 (34.76) 
        6:23.32 (34.95)     6:58.19 (34.87) 
        7:33.19 (35.00)     8:08.07 (34.88) 
        8:42.58 (34.51)     9:16.87 (34.29) 
 16 Mergel, Mackenzie      20 Valley Aquatics- 10:11.95Y   9:17.72   
             31.77      1:06.64 (34.87) 
        1:41.41 (34.77)     2:16.50 (35.09) 
        2:51.20 (34.70)     3:26.44 (35.24) 
        4:01.56 (35.12)     4:36.64 (35.08) 
        5:11.52 (34.88)     5:46.70 (35.18) 
        6:22.14 (35.44)     6:57.50 (35.36) 
        7:32.84 (35.34)     8:08.28 (35.44) 
        8:43.51 (35.23)     9:17.72 (34.21) 
 17 Campbell, Jennifer A   21 Palo Alto Stanfo  9:16.72    9:18.02   
             31.26      1:04.57 (33.31) 
        1:38.99 (34.42)     2:13.25 (34.26) 
        2:47.91 (34.66)     3:22.68 (34.77) 
        3:57.84 (35.16)     4:32.93 (35.09) 
        5:08.79 (35.86)     5:43.98 (35.19) 
        6:20.37 (36.39)     6:55.84 (35.47) 
        7:31.54 (35.70)     8:06.96 (35.42) 
        8:43.17 (36.21)     9:18.02 (34.85) 
 18 O'Brien, Jasmine A     16 Hawaii Swimming-  9:06.41    9:19.06   
             31.76      1:06.07 (34.31) 
        1:40.15 (34.08)     2:16.00 (35.85) 
        2:51.40 (35.40)     3:27.00 (35.60) 
        4:02.52 (35.52)     4:38.39 (35.87) 
        5:13.70 (35.31)     5:49.26 (35.56) 
        6:24.59 (35.33)     7:00.10 (35.51) 
        7:35.18 (35.08)     8:10.28 (35.10) 
        8:45.09 (34.81)     9:19.06 (33.97) 
 19 Hamza, Haley S         22 UN-CA            10:06.47Y   9:20.04   



             31.89      1:06.41 (34.52) 
        1:41.88 (35.47)     2:17.20 (35.32) 
        2:52.53 (35.33)     3:27.43 (34.90) 
        4:02.85 (35.42)     4:37.81 (34.96) 
        5:13.36 (35.55)     5:48.23 (34.87) 
        6:23.89 (35.66)     6:59.42 (35.53) 
        7:35.03 (35.61)     8:10.17 (35.14) 
        8:46.04 (35.87)     9:20.04 (34.00) 
 20 Wisham, Malia J        16 Cascade Swim Clu  9:33.64    9:22.84   
             31.40      1:05.42 (34.02) 
                                2:16.25 ( ) 
        2:52.27 (36.02)     3:27.32 (35.05) 
        4:03.26 (35.94)     4:38.80 (35.54) 
        5:14.99 (36.19)     5:50.53 (35.54) 
        6:27.02 (36.49)     7:02.15 (35.13) 
        7:38.19 (36.04)     8:13.47 (35.28) 
        8:48.65 (35.18)     9:22.84 (34.19) 
 21 Raker, Viviana R       15 Canyons Aquatic-  9:24.11    9:25.90   
             30.89      1:04.95 (34.06) 
        1:40.32 (35.37)     2:15.98 (35.66) 
        2:51.60 (35.62)     3:26.36 (34.76) 
        4:02.58 (36.22)     4:38.41 (35.83) 
        5:14.52 (36.11)     5:50.49 (35.97) 
        6:27.18 (36.69)     7:02.95 (35.77) 
        7:38.54 (35.59)     8:14.73 (36.19) 
        8:50.77 (36.04)     9:25.90 (35.13) 
 22 Prophater, Cayla M     15 Bellevue Club Sw 10:20.40Y   9:27.10   
             31.34      1:05.19 (33.85) 
        1:40.25 (35.06)     2:15.02 (34.77) 
        2:50.58 (35.56)     3:26.16 (35.58) 
        3:59.64 (33.48)     4:37.44 (37.80) 
        5:13.36 (35.92)     5:49.79 (36.43) 
        6:24.23 (34.44)     7:02.61 (38.38) 
        7:39.07 (36.46)     8:15.85 (36.78) 
        8:51.86 (36.01)     9:27.10 (35.24) 
 23 Horst, Eleanor K       15 Canyons Aquatic-  9:18.61    9:27.24   
             31.30      1:05.35 (34.05) 
        1:40.16 (34.81)     2:15.73 (35.57) 
        2:51.42 (35.69)     3:27.06 (35.64) 
        4:02.68 (35.62)     4:38.47 (35.79) 
        5:14.44 (35.97)     5:50.42 (35.98) 
        6:26.81 (36.39)     7:02.89 (36.08) 
        7:39.39 (36.50)     8:15.46 (36.07) 
        8:51.56 (36.10)     9:27.24 (35.68) 
 24 Cushman, Sarah N       16 La Mirada Armada  9:10.87    9:28.12   
             32.28      1:06.53 (34.25) 
        1:41.68 (35.15)     2:16.86 (35.18) 
        2:52.21 (35.35)     3:27.25 (35.04) 
        4:02.37 (35.12)     4:37.85 (35.48) 
        5:14.11 (36.26)     5:50.26 (36.15) 
        6:26.70 (36.44)     7:03.38 (36.68) 
        7:39.71 (36.33)     8:16.49 (36.78) 
        8:52.31 (35.82)     9:28.12 (35.81) 
 25 Lesueur, Jessica M     17 Mesa Aquatics Cl 10:13.60Y   9:28.48   
             31.86      1:06.76 (34.90) 
        1:42.09 (35.33)     2:17.52 (35.43) 
        2:53.12 (35.60)     3:29.30 (36.18) 



        4:05.67 (36.37)     4:42.07 (36.40) 
        5:18.51 (36.44)     5:54.35 (35.84) 
        6:30.46 (36.11)     7:06.42 (35.96) 
        7:42.42 (36.00)     8:17.98 (35.56) 
        8:49.59 (31.61)     9:28.48 (38.89) 
 26 Wendlandt, Chloe J     15 Dolphin Aquatics  9:35.79    9:29.46   
             31.79      1:05.99 (34.20) 
        1:41.36 (35.37)     2:16.96 (35.60) 
        2:52.65 (35.69)     3:28.04 (35.39) 
        4:04.39 (36.35)     4:40.19 (35.80) 
        5:16.78 (36.59)     5:53.14 (36.36) 
        6:29.64 (36.50)     7:05.83 (36.19) 
        7:42.15 (36.32)     8:18.43 (36.28) 
        8:54.71 (36.28)     9:29.46 (34.75) 
 27 Kayfes, Natalie R      17 Tualatin Hills S  9:43.85    9:32.04   
             33.04      1:07.74 (34.70) 
        1:43.28 (35.54)     2:19.11 (35.83) 
        2:54.97 (35.86)     3:30.54 (35.57) 
        4:06.76 (36.22)     4:42.52 (35.76) 
        5:18.71 (36.19)     5:55.52 (36.81) 
        6:32.28 (36.76)     7:08.78 (36.50) 
        7:45.05 (36.27)     8:20.94 (35.89) 
        8:57.31 (36.37)     9:32.04 (34.73) 
 28 Bowman, Chloe L        18 Corvallis Aquati 10:17.57Y   9:32.43   
             32.64      1:07.73 (35.09) 
        1:43.50 (35.77)     2:18.80 (35.30) 
        2:54.90 (36.10)     3:30.80 (35.90) 
        4:07.31 (36.51)     4:43.45 (36.14) 
        5:19.67 (36.22)     5:56.27 (36.60) 
        6:32.00 (35.73)     7:08.24 (36.24) 
        7:44.27 (36.03)     8:20.60 (36.33) 
        8:56.38 (35.78)     9:32.43 (36.05) 
 29 Houck, Hailey          20 San Luis Obispo-  9:02.66    9:34.84   
             31.61      1:06.17 (34.56) 
        1:41.42 (35.25)     2:17.45 (36.03) 
        2:53.56 (36.11)     3:29.70 (36.14) 
        4:05.80 (36.10)     4:42.53 (36.73) 
        5:18.83 (36.30)     5:55.71 (36.88) 
        6:32.45 (36.74)     7:09.05 (36.60) 
        7:46.00 (36.95)     8:22.44 (36.44) 
        8:59.77 (37.33)     9:34.84 (35.07) 
 30 Estiandan, Angelene N  16 Canyons Aquatic-  9:38.16    9:34.97   
             32.15      1:07.40 (35.25) 
        1:43.11 (35.71)     2:18.55 (35.44) 
        2:54.61 (36.06)     3:30.14 (35.53) 
        4:06.08 (35.94)     4:41.70 (35.62) 
        5:17.70 (36.00)     5:54.22 (36.52) 
        6:31.17 (36.95)     7:08.20 (37.03) 
        7:45.00 (36.80)     8:21.86 (36.86) 
        8:59.46 (37.60)     9:34.97 (35.51) 
 31 Erwin, Maggie A        17 Boise YMCA Swim- 10:17.50Y   9:35.49   
             31.89      1:06.76 (34.87) 
        1:42.08 (35.32)     2:18.02 (35.94) 
        2:54.33 (36.31)     3:30.71 (36.38) 
        4:07.01 (36.30)     4:44.08 (37.07) 
        5:20.68 (36.60)     5:57.57 (36.89) 
        6:34.16 (36.59)     7:11.28 (37.12) 



        7:47.93 (36.65)     8:24.61 (36.68) 
        9:00.51 (35.90)     9:35.49 (34.98) 
 32 Liu, Cindy             14 Palo Alto Stanfo  9:38.30    9:39.63   
             33.25      1:09.12 (35.87) 
        1:45.66 (36.54)     2:21.82 (36.16) 
        2:58.17 (36.35)     3:34.04 (35.87) 
        4:10.72 (36.68)     4:46.10 (35.38) 
        5:23.20 (37.10)     5:59.91 (36.71) 
        6:36.65 (36.74)     7:13.36 (36.71) 
        7:50.31 (36.95)     8:27.51 (37.20) 
        9:04.44 (36.93)     9:39.63 (35.19) 
 33 Smart, Gabrielle S     17 Missoula Aquatic 10:19.99Y   9:42.88   
             32.28      1:07.45 (35.17) 
        1:43.38 (35.93)     2:19.20 (35.82) 
        2:55.61 (36.41)     3:31.57 (35.96) 
        4:07.59 (36.02)     4:45.49 (37.90) 
        5:23.09 (37.60)     5:59.88 (36.79) 
        6:37.27 (37.39)     7:14.44 (37.17) 
        7:51.83 (37.39)     8:28.82 (36.99) 
        9:06.12 (37.30)     9:42.88 (36.76) 
 34 Hookstratten, Eve      16 Los Angeles Swim 10:14.99    9:44.21   
                            1:08.97 ( ) 
                                2:22.54 ( ) 
        2:59.60 (37.06)     3:36.25 (36.65) 
        4:13.24 (36.99)     4:49.96 (36.72) 
        5:27.13 (37.17)     6:03.82 (36.69) 
        6:40.88 (37.06)     7:17.59 (36.71) 
        7:54.84 (37.25)     8:31.62 (36.78) 
        9:08.18 (36.56)     9:44.21 (36.03) 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
 
FastLane Tek, Inc   www.fastlanetek.com - Contractor License  
    2018 USA Swimming Futures Santa Clara - 8/2/2018 to 8/5/2018     
  
 Event 2  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 
================================================================== 
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals         
================================================================== 
  1 Reagan, Aidan G        15 Tucson Ford Deal 16:07.21   15:50.99   
             28.51        59.40 (30.89) 
        1:31.00 (31.60)     2:02.77 (31.77) 
        2:34.64 (31.87)     3:06.45 (31.81) 
        3:38.40 (31.95)     4:10.04 (31.64) 
        4:42.26 (32.22)     5:13.80 (31.54) 
        5:45.83 (32.03)     6:17.18 (31.35) 
        6:49.25 (32.07)     7:20.88 (31.63) 
        7:53.00 (32.12)     8:24.57 (31.57) 
        8:56.81 (32.24)     9:28.60 (31.79) 
       10:00.85 (32.25)    10:32.88 (32.03) 
       11:05.15 (32.27)    11:36.67 (31.52) 
       12:08.93 (32.26)    12:40.66 (31.73) 
       13:13.10 (32.44)    13:44.88 (31.78) 
       14:17.30 (32.42)    14:48.92 (31.62) 
       15:20.66 (31.74)    15:50.99 (30.33) 
  2 Thompson, Peter M      15 Billings Aquatic 16:21.06   16:00.20   
             28.65        59.99 (31.34) 
        1:31.52 (31.53)     2:03.44 (31.92) 
        2:35.88 (32.44)     3:08.24 (32.36) 
        3:40.74 (32.50)     4:12.97 (32.23) 
        4:45.29 (32.32)     5:17.83 (32.54) 
        5:49.94 (32.11)     6:22.44 (32.50) 
        6:54.62 (32.18)     7:27.10 (32.48) 
        7:59.77 (32.67)     8:31.99 (32.22) 
        9:04.20 (32.21)     9:36.47 (32.27) 
       10:08.75 (32.28)    10:41.23 (32.48) 
       11:13.47 (32.24)    11:45.96 (32.49) 
       12:17.54 (31.58)    12:50.60 (33.06) 
       13:22.58 (31.98)    13:54.61 (32.03) 
       14:26.76 (32.15)    14:58.80 (32.04) 
       15:30.21 (31.41)    16:00.20 (29.99) 
  3 Milton, Rhys W         16 Swim Utah-UT     16:28.24   16:03.16   
             28.85        59.55 (30.70) 
        1:31.41 (31.86)     2:03.28 (31.87) 
        2:35.70 (32.42)     3:08.09 (32.39) 
        3:40.55 (32.46)     4:13.22 (32.67) 
        4:45.82 (32.60)     5:18.65 (32.83) 
        5:51.37 (32.72)     6:24.49 (33.12) 
        6:57.28 (32.79)     7:30.18 (32.90) 
        8:03.45 (33.27)     8:35.99 (32.54) 
        9:08.25 (32.26)     9:41.05 (32.80) 
       10:13.91 (32.86)    10:46.73 (32.82) 
       11:18.85 (32.12)    11:51.03 (32.18) 
       12:23.35 (32.32)    12:55.34 (31.99) 
       13:27.99 (32.65)    13:59.99 (32.00) 
       14:31.68 (31.69)    15:03.12 (31.44) 



       15:33.80 (30.68)    16:03.16 (29.36) 
  4 Schodorf, William G    17 La Mirada Armada 16:29.29   16:03.51   
             29.91      1:01.70 (31.79) 
        1:33.83 (32.13)     2:06.37 (32.54) 
        2:39.15 (32.78)     3:11.73 (32.58) 
        3:44.94 (33.21)     4:17.66 (32.72) 
        4:50.70 (33.04)     5:23.77 (33.07) 
        5:56.70 (32.93)     6:29.39 (32.69) 
        7:01.79 (32.40)     7:34.43 (32.64) 
        8:06.61 (32.18)     8:38.62 (32.01) 
        9:10.51 (31.89)     9:42.06 (31.55) 
       10:13.94 (31.88)    10:45.94 (32.00) 
       11:18.05 (32.11)    11:50.23 (32.18) 
       12:21.86 (31.63)    12:54.00 (32.14) 
       13:26.23 (32.23)    13:58.63 (32.40) 
       14:31.48 (32.85)    15:03.44 (31.96) 
       15:34.66 (31.22)    16:03.51 (28.85) 
  5 Machado, Gabriel A     15 Boise YMCA Swim- 16:13.01   16:05.85   
             29.20      1:00.44 (31.24) 
        1:30.19 (29.75)     2:04.39 (34.20) 
        2:33.04 (28.65)     3:09.28 (36.24) 
        3:39.15 (29.87)     4:14.30 (35.15) 
        4:45.26 (30.96)     5:19.52 (34.26) 
        5:47.94 (28.42)     6:24.47 (36.53) 
        6:56.86 (32.39)     7:29.34 (32.48) 
        8:01.76 (32.42)     8:34.09 (32.33) 
        9:06.58 (32.49)     9:39.07 (32.49) 
       10:11.43 (32.36)    10:44.00 (32.57) 
       11:16.36 (32.36)    11:48.79 (32.43) 
       12:21.37 (32.58)    12:53.81 (32.44) 
       13:26.10 (32.29)    13:58.48 (32.38) 
       14:30.74 (32.26)    15:02.69 (31.95) 
     16:05.85 (1:03.16)                     
  6 Leuthold, Jack M       17 Billings Aquatic 15:37.05Y  16:10.66   
             28.24        59.43 (31.19) 
        1:30.56 (31.13)     2:02.87 (32.31) 
        2:34.55 (31.68)     3:07.07 (32.52) 
        3:38.89 (31.82)     4:10.90 (32.01) 
        4:43.23 (32.33)     5:15.61 (32.38) 
        5:47.83 (32.22)     6:20.04 (32.21) 
        6:52.70 (32.66)     7:25.46 (32.76) 
        7:57.73 (32.27)     8:30.48 (32.75) 
        9:03.46 (32.98)     9:36.55 (33.09) 
       10:09.79 (33.24)    10:43.10 (33.31) 
       11:16.25 (33.15)    11:49.52 (33.27) 
       12:22.85 (33.33)    12:55.98 (33.13) 
       13:29.47 (33.49)    14:02.87 (33.40) 
       14:35.52 (32.65)    15:07.80 (32.28) 
       15:39.56 (31.76)    16:10.66 (31.10) 
  7 Lovette, James I       19 Palo Alto Stanfo 15:32.96Y  16:10.73   
             28.03        59.12 (31.09) 
        1:30.49 (31.37)     2:02.53 (32.04) 
        2:34.42 (31.89)     3:06.22 (31.80) 
                                4:10.72 ( ) 
        4:43.29 (32.57)     5:15.60 (32.31) 
        5:48.23 (32.63)     6:20.36 (32.13) 
        6:53.21 (32.85)     7:26.03 (32.82) 



        7:58.82 (32.79)     8:31.29 (32.47) 
        9:04.04 (32.75)     9:36.75 (32.71) 
       10:09.61 (32.86)    10:42.56 (32.95) 
       11:15.81 (33.25)    11:48.76 (32.95) 
       12:21.70 (32.94)    12:54.68 (32.98) 
       13:27.69 (33.01)    14:00.75 (33.06) 
       14:34.11 (33.36)    15:06.93 (32.82) 
       15:39.98 (33.05)    16:10.73 (30.75) 
  8 Babson, Riley O        17 Tucson Ford Deal 16:16.98   16:11.44   
             29.19      1:00.80 (31.61) 
        1:32.67 (31.87)     2:04.78 (32.11) 
        2:37.03 (32.25)     3:09.75 (32.72) 
        3:42.03 (32.28)     4:14.75 (32.72) 
        4:47.39 (32.64)     5:20.22 (32.83) 
        5:53.07 (32.85)     6:26.10 (33.03) 
        6:59.02 (32.92)     7:31.78 (32.76) 
        8:04.48 (32.70)     8:37.56 (33.08) 
        9:10.31 (32.75)     9:43.26 (32.95) 
       10:15.79 (32.53)    10:48.14 (32.35) 
       11:20.31 (32.17)    11:52.52 (32.21) 
       12:24.74 (32.22)    12:56.93 (32.19) 
       13:29.24 (32.31)    14:01.64 (32.40) 
       14:33.96 (32.32)    15:06.61 (32.65) 
       15:39.38 (32.77)    16:11.44 (32.06) 
  9 Goh, Ryan R            16 Mission Viejo Na 16:27.74   16:12.96   
             30.50      1:02.42 (31.92) 
        1:34.49 (32.07)     2:06.14 (31.65) 
        2:38.46 (32.32)     3:10.51 (32.05) 
        3:42.57 (32.06)     4:14.78 (32.21) 
        4:47.45 (32.67)     5:19.95 (32.50) 
        5:52.67 (32.72)     6:25.27 (32.60) 
        6:58.43 (33.16)     7:31.06 (32.63) 
        8:04.07 (33.01)     8:36.56 (32.49) 
        9:09.93 (33.37)     9:42.69 (32.76) 
       10:16.09 (33.40)    10:48.44 (32.35) 
       11:21.22 (32.78)    11:53.59 (32.37) 
       12:26.68 (33.09)    12:59.48 (32.80) 
       13:32.29 (32.81)    14:04.44 (32.15) 
       14:36.69 (32.25)    15:09.59 (32.90) 
       15:42.22 (32.63)    16:12.96 (30.74) 
 10 Lee, Michael Y         18 La Mirada Armada 16:03.00   16:16.59   
             28.65      1:00.00 (31.35) 
        1:31.64 (31.64)     2:03.78 (32.14) 
        2:36.22 (32.44)     3:08.99 (32.77) 
        3:41.73 (32.74)     4:14.73 (33.00) 
        4:47.92 (33.19)     5:20.89 (32.97) 
        5:54.02 (33.13)     6:26.83 (32.81) 
        7:00.01 (33.18)     7:32.94 (32.93) 
        8:06.12 (33.18)     8:39.42 (33.30) 
        9:12.71 (33.29)     9:45.76 (33.05) 
       10:18.17 (32.41)    10:50.87 (32.70) 
       11:24.03 (33.16)    11:57.03 (33.00) 
       12:29.99 (32.96)    13:02.38 (32.39) 
       13:35.11 (32.73)    14:08.12 (33.01) 
       14:41.26 (33.14)    15:14.18 (32.92) 
       15:46.95 (32.77)    16:16.59 (29.64) 
 11 Marella, Daniel A      18 De Anza Cupertin 16:16.63   16:17.14   



             29.89      1:01.72 (31.83) 
        1:34.33 (32.61)     2:06.78 (32.45) 
        2:39.55 (32.77)     3:12.29 (32.74) 
        3:45.14 (32.85)     4:17.90 (32.76) 
        4:50.92 (33.02)     5:23.73 (32.81) 
        5:56.35 (32.62)     6:28.98 (32.63) 
        7:01.70 (32.72)     7:34.42 (32.72) 
        8:07.20 (32.78)     8:39.92 (32.72) 
        9:12.71 (32.79)     9:45.62 (32.91) 
       10:18.45 (32.83)    10:51.43 (32.98) 
       11:24.33 (32.90)    11:57.48 (33.15) 
       12:30.66 (33.18)    13:03.87 (33.21) 
       13:36.97 (33.10)    14:10.00 (33.03) 
       14:43.06 (33.06)    15:16.01 (32.95) 
       15:47.14 (31.13)    16:17.14 (30.00) 
 12 Carlton, Mason K       15 Quicksilver Swim 16:29.85   16:17.88   
             30.51      1:03.82 (33.31) 
        1:36.65 (32.83)     2:09.05 (32.40) 
        2:41.68 (32.63)     3:14.13 (32.45) 
        3:47.35 (33.22)     4:19.91 (32.56) 
        4:53.07 (33.16)     5:25.74 (32.67) 
        5:58.92 (33.18)     6:31.32 (32.40) 
        7:04.55 (33.23)     7:36.90 (32.35) 
        8:10.06 (33.16)     8:42.31 (32.25) 
        9:15.02 (32.71)     9:47.21 (32.19) 
       10:20.23 (33.02)    10:52.74 (32.51) 
       11:25.31 (32.57)    11:58.00 (32.69) 
       12:30.69 (32.69)    13:03.28 (32.59) 
       13:36.27 (32.99)    14:09.03 (32.76) 
       14:42.20 (33.17)    15:14.61 (32.41) 
       15:47.19 (32.58)    16:17.88 (30.69) 
 13 McGee, Gavin J         18 Santa Clara Swim 16:25.86   16:18.60   
             29.34      1:01.28 (31.94) 
        1:33.13 (31.85)     2:04.97 (31.84) 
        2:37.79 (32.82)     3:10.45 (32.66) 
        3:43.11 (32.66)     4:14.73 (31.62) 
        4:47.48 (32.75)     5:19.64 (32.16) 
        5:52.02 (32.38)     6:24.40 (32.38) 
        6:57.14 (32.74)     7:29.46 (32.32) 
        8:02.86 (33.40)     8:35.73 (32.87) 
        9:08.21 (32.48)     9:40.92 (32.71) 
       10:13.75 (32.83)    10:46.45 (32.70) 
       11:18.68 (32.23)    11:51.41 (32.73) 
       12:24.91 (33.50)    12:58.31 (33.40) 
       13:31.69 (33.38)    14:05.35 (33.66) 
       14:38.80 (33.45)    15:12.68 (33.88) 
       15:47.02 (34.34)    16:18.60 (31.58) 
 14 Yong, Aidan K          18 Mission Viejo Na 16:18.05   16:19.65   
             28.96      1:00.08 (31.12) 
        1:32.57 (32.49)     2:04.88 (32.31) 
        2:37.86 (32.98)     3:10.42 (32.56) 
        3:43.21 (32.79)     4:16.06 (32.85) 
        4:49.01 (32.95)     5:21.94 (32.93) 
        5:54.96 (33.02)     6:27.71 (32.75) 
        7:00.78 (33.07)     7:33.58 (32.80) 
        8:06.64 (33.06)     8:39.56 (32.92) 
        9:12.78 (33.22)     9:45.49 (32.71) 



       10:18.62 (33.13)    10:51.35 (32.73) 
       11:24.51 (33.16)    11:57.29 (32.78) 
       12:30.64 (33.35)    13:03.53 (32.89) 
       13:36.82 (33.29)    14:09.64 (32.82) 
       14:42.72 (33.08)    15:15.53 (32.81) 
       15:48.17 (32.64)    16:19.65 (31.48) 
 15 Hou, Dylan S           17 La Mirada Armada 16:02.69Y  16:23.31   
             29.36      1:01.66 (32.30) 
        1:34.24 (32.58)     2:07.34 (33.10) 
        2:40.06 (32.72)     3:13.23 (33.17) 
        3:46.56 (33.33)     4:19.72 (33.16) 
        4:52.75 (33.03)     5:26.26 (33.51) 
        5:58.96 (32.70)     6:32.18 (33.22) 
        7:05.33 (33.15)     7:38.50 (33.17) 
        8:11.44 (32.94)     8:44.70 (33.26) 
        9:17.56 (32.86)     9:50.66 (33.10) 
       10:22.97 (32.31)    10:55.91 (32.94) 
       11:28.63 (32.72)    12:01.40 (32.77) 
       12:34.21 (32.81)    13:07.06 (32.85) 
       13:39.99 (32.93)    14:12.91 (32.92) 
       14:45.71 (32.80)    15:18.58 (32.87) 
       15:51.43 (32.85)    16:23.31 (31.88) 
 16 Ngan, Owen L           15 Mount Hood Aquat 16:36.54   16:24.21   
             30.77      1:03.46 (32.69) 
        1:36.40 (32.94)     2:09.54 (33.14) 
        2:42.50 (32.96)     3:15.04 (32.54) 
        3:48.15 (33.11)     4:20.94 (32.79) 
        4:53.93 (32.99)     5:27.03 (33.10) 
        6:00.18 (33.15)     6:33.20 (33.02) 
        7:06.56 (33.36)     7:39.85 (33.29) 
        8:13.43 (33.58)     8:46.64 (33.21) 
        9:16.90 (30.26)     9:53.32 (36.42) 
       10:26.57 (33.25)    10:59.22 (32.65) 
       11:32.27 (33.05)    12:04.67 (32.40) 
       12:37.48 (32.81)    13:10.17 (32.69) 
       13:43.00 (32.83)    14:15.85 (32.85) 
       14:48.72 (32.87)    15:21.09 (32.37) 
       15:53.60 (32.51)    16:24.21 (30.61) 
 17 Briggs, Warren M       16 Issaquah Swim Te 15:36.55Y  16:24.25   
             29.24      1:00.67 (31.43) 
        1:32.79 (32.12)     2:04.96 (32.17) 
        2:37.62 (32.66)     3:10.39 (32.77) 
        3:43.15 (32.76)     4:16.05 (32.90) 
        4:49.08 (33.03)     5:21.46 (32.38) 
        5:54.51 (33.05)     6:27.55 (33.04) 
        7:00.33 (32.78)     7:33.27 (32.94) 
        8:06.32 (33.05)     8:39.46 (33.14) 
        9:12.64 (33.18)     9:46.12 (33.48) 
       10:20.00 (33.88)    10:53.85 (33.85) 
       11:26.84 (32.99)    12:00.23 (33.39) 
       12:33.59 (33.36)    13:06.96 (33.37) 
       13:41.01 (34.05)    14:14.19 (33.18) 
       14:47.51 (33.32)    15:21.16 (33.65) 
       15:53.73 (32.57)    16:24.25 (30.52) 
 18 Zales, Joseph          17 Dart Swimming-SN 16:50.63   16:24.63   
             29.07      1:01.00 (31.93) 
        1:33.83 (32.83)     2:07.07 (33.24) 



        2:39.47 (32.40)     3:12.24 (32.77) 
        3:44.92 (32.68)     4:18.09 (33.17) 
        4:51.35 (33.26)     5:24.70 (33.35) 
        5:57.87 (33.17)     6:31.06 (33.19) 
        7:04.09 (33.03)     7:37.32 (33.23) 
        8:10.52 (33.20)     8:42.33 (31.81) 
        9:14.62 (32.29)     9:47.15 (32.53) 
       10:19.97 (32.82)    10:53.05 (33.08) 
       11:25.97 (32.92)    11:59.72 (33.75) 
       12:32.59 (32.87)    13:05.88 (33.29) 
       13:39.62 (33.74)    14:13.17 (33.55) 
       14:46.37 (33.20)    15:20.15 (33.78) 
       15:52.78 (32.63)    16:24.63 (31.85) 
 19 Tran, Myles U          14 Fast Swim Team-C 16:57.37   16:25.03   
             30.20      1:02.76 (32.56) 
        1:35.91 (33.15)     2:08.46 (32.55) 
        2:41.59 (33.13)     3:14.75 (33.16) 
        3:47.54 (32.79)     4:20.33 (32.79) 
        4:53.35 (33.02)     5:26.51 (33.16) 
        5:59.53 (33.02)     6:32.83 (33.30) 
        7:05.95 (33.12)     7:39.49 (33.54) 
        8:12.75 (33.26)     8:46.04 (33.29) 
        9:19.43 (33.39)     9:52.32 (32.89) 
       10:25.45 (33.13)    10:58.56 (33.11) 
       11:31.28 (32.72)    12:04.35 (33.07) 
       12:37.23 (32.88)    13:09.89 (32.66) 
       13:42.86 (32.97)    14:16.00 (33.14) 
       14:48.96 (32.96)    15:22.18 (33.22) 
       15:54.00 (31.82)    16:25.03 (31.03) 
 20 Headrick, Jacob A      17 Bellevue Club Sw 15:53.52Y  16:25.37   
             28.89      1:00.76 (31.87) 
        1:33.57 (32.81)     2:06.07 (32.50) 
        2:39.15 (33.08)     3:11.83 (32.68) 
        3:45.23 (33.40)     4:18.19 (32.96) 
        4:51.72 (33.53)     5:24.46 (32.74) 
        5:58.01 (33.55)     6:30.97 (32.96) 
        7:04.39 (33.42)     7:37.55 (33.16) 
        8:11.07 (33.52)     8:44.48 (33.41) 
        9:17.98 (33.50)     9:51.19 (33.21) 
       10:23.64 (32.45)    10:57.89 (34.25) 
       11:31.27 (33.38)    12:04.57 (33.30) 
       12:38.09 (33.52)    13:11.43 (33.34) 
       13:44.35 (32.92)    14:17.56 (33.21) 
       14:50.20 (32.64)    15:22.84 (32.64) 
       15:54.87 (32.03)    16:25.37 (30.50) 
 21 Kroll, Hunter F        15 Mission Viejo Na 16:22.49   16:28.21   
             29.49      1:01.22 (31.73) 
        1:33.34 (32.12)     2:05.62 (32.28) 
        2:37.79 (32.17)     3:10.17 (32.38) 
        3:42.66 (32.49)     4:15.05 (32.39) 
        4:47.63 (32.58)     5:20.05 (32.42) 
        5:52.63 (32.58)     6:25.67 (33.04) 
        6:58.58 (32.91)     7:31.66 (33.08) 
        8:04.72 (33.06)     8:37.98 (33.26) 
        9:11.13 (33.15)     9:44.59 (33.46) 
       10:17.66 (33.07)    10:51.38 (33.72) 
       11:24.72 (33.34)    11:58.81 (34.09) 



       12:32.58 (33.77)    13:06.65 (34.07) 
       13:40.50 (33.85)    14:14.55 (34.05) 
       14:48.25 (33.70)    15:22.14 (33.89) 
       15:55.83 (33.69)    16:28.21 (32.38) 
 22 Taylor, Davis G        16 Mission Viejo Na 16:34.25   16:29.59   
             29.35      1:01.70 (32.35) 
        1:34.50 (32.80)     2:07.19 (32.69) 
        2:39.96 (32.77)     3:12.80 (32.84) 
        3:45.78 (32.98)     4:18.47 (32.69) 
        4:51.51 (33.04)     5:24.54 (33.03) 
        5:57.79 (33.25)     6:30.93 (33.14) 
        7:04.01 (33.08)     7:37.31 (33.30) 
        8:10.43 (33.12)     8:43.25 (32.82) 
        9:16.30 (33.05)     9:49.66 (33.36) 
       10:22.94 (33.28)    10:55.82 (32.88) 
       11:29.37 (33.55)    12:03.08 (33.71) 
       12:36.64 (33.56)    13:09.89 (33.25) 
       13:43.53 (33.64)    14:16.82 (33.29) 
       14:50.36 (33.54)    15:23.92 (33.56) 
       15:57.01 (33.09)    16:29.59 (32.58) 
 23 Davis, Jacob S         15 Mission Viejo Na 16:47.76   16:31.00   
             28.80      1:00.53 (31.73) 
        1:32.98 (32.45)     2:05.57 (32.59) 
        2:38.45 (32.88)     3:11.24 (32.79) 
        3:44.03 (32.79)     4:16.91 (32.88) 
        4:50.41 (33.50)     5:23.60 (33.19) 
        5:56.91 (33.31)     6:29.69 (32.78) 
        7:03.26 (33.57)     7:36.43 (33.17) 
        8:09.60 (33.17)     8:42.97 (33.37) 
        9:16.51 (33.54)     9:49.81 (33.30) 
       10:23.17 (33.36)    10:56.35 (33.18) 
       11:29.75 (33.40)    12:03.55 (33.80) 
       12:37.26 (33.71)    13:10.54 (33.28) 
       13:44.07 (33.53)    14:17.77 (33.70) 
       14:51.49 (33.72)    15:24.78 (33.29) 
       15:58.53 (33.75)    16:31.00 (32.47) 
 24 Johnson, Douglas M     18 Fast Swim Team-C 16:21.39   16:31.64   
             29.87      1:01.93 (32.06) 
        1:35.27 (33.34)     2:07.57 (32.30) 
        2:41.09 (33.52)     3:13.84 (32.75) 
        3:47.47 (33.63)     4:20.36 (32.89) 
        4:53.49 (33.13)     5:25.68 (32.19) 
        5:59.49 (33.81)     6:32.49 (33.00) 
        7:05.40 (32.91)     7:38.37 (32.97) 
        8:12.34 (33.97)     8:45.19 (32.85) 
        9:18.67 (33.48)     9:51.65 (32.98) 
       10:25.48 (33.83)    10:58.92 (33.44) 
       11:32.70 (33.78)    12:05.46 (32.76) 
       12:40.07 (34.61)    13:12.83 (32.76) 
       13:46.80 (33.97)    14:19.58 (32.78) 
       14:53.64 (34.06)    15:26.51 (32.87) 
       16:00.28 (33.77)    16:31.64 (31.36) 
 25 Min, Alex              15 La Mirada Armada 16:28.15   16:33.81   
             31.20      1:03.89 (32.69) 
        1:37.11 (33.22)     2:09.83 (32.72) 
        2:43.20 (33.37)     3:16.22 (33.02) 
        3:49.49 (33.27)     4:22.60 (33.11) 



        4:55.89 (33.29)     5:29.03 (33.14) 
        6:02.50 (33.47)     6:35.35 (32.85) 
        7:08.63 (33.28)     7:41.69 (33.06) 
        8:14.99 (33.30)     8:48.35 (33.36) 
        9:21.69 (33.34)     9:55.04 (33.35) 
       10:28.41 (33.37)    11:01.69 (33.28) 
       11:35.40 (33.71)    12:08.74 (33.34) 
       12:42.06 (33.32)    13:15.46 (33.40) 
       13:48.74 (33.28)    14:22.09 (33.35) 
       14:55.23 (33.14)    15:28.66 (33.43) 
       16:01.93 (33.27)    16:33.81 (31.88) 
 26 Rodriguez, Alex F      17 La Mirada Armada 15:55.91Y  16:34.16   
             29.90      1:02.34 (32.44) 
        1:35.33 (32.99)     2:08.77 (33.44) 
        2:41.82 (33.05)     3:14.78 (32.96) 
        3:48.10 (33.32)     4:21.83 (33.73) 
        4:54.94 (33.11)     5:28.38 (33.44) 
        6:01.78 (33.40)     6:35.51 (33.73) 
        7:08.62 (33.11)     7:42.12 (33.50) 
        8:15.31 (33.19)     8:49.01 (33.70) 
        9:22.34 (33.33)     9:55.99 (33.65) 
       10:29.06 (33.07)    11:02.22 (33.16) 
       11:35.31 (33.09)    12:08.81 (33.50) 
       12:42.15 (33.34)    13:15.67 (33.52) 
       13:48.84 (33.17)    14:22.52 (33.68) 
       14:55.55 (33.03)    15:28.64 (33.09) 
       16:01.42 (32.78)    16:34.16 (32.74) 
 27 Waddell, Matthew H     18 La Mirada Armada 16:27.86   16:37.97   
             29.58      1:01.81 (32.23) 
        1:34.43 (32.62)     2:07.60 (33.17) 
        2:40.59 (32.99)     3:13.23 (32.64) 
        3:46.29 (33.06)     4:19.88 (33.59) 
        4:52.93 (33.05)     5:26.22 (33.29) 
        5:59.27 (33.05)     6:32.64 (33.37) 
        7:05.99 (33.35)     7:39.57 (33.58) 
        8:12.87 (33.30)     8:46.31 (33.44) 
        9:19.50 (33.19)     9:52.90 (33.40) 
       10:26.28 (33.38)    11:00.07 (33.79) 
       11:33.81 (33.74)    12:07.63 (33.82) 
       12:41.35 (33.72)    13:15.30 (33.95) 
       13:49.15 (33.85)    14:23.07 (33.92) 
       14:57.15 (34.08)    15:31.29 (34.14) 
       16:05.38 (34.09)    16:37.97 (32.59) 
 28 Meyer, Cody A          16 Piranha Swim Tea 16:28.90   16:48.30   
             30.09      1:02.43 (32.34) 
        1:36.02 (33.59)     2:09.18 (33.16) 
        2:42.76 (33.58)     3:15.61 (32.85) 
        3:49.47 (33.86)     4:22.87 (33.40) 
        4:56.71 (33.84)     5:30.40 (33.69) 
        6:04.11 (33.71)     6:37.33 (33.22) 
        7:10.87 (33.54)     7:44.42 (33.55) 
        8:19.14 (34.72)     8:52.70 (33.56) 
        9:26.93 (34.23)    10:00.63 (33.70) 
       10:34.30 (33.67)    11:08.02 (33.72) 
       11:42.26 (34.24)    12:16.05 (33.79) 
       12:50.74 (34.69)    13:24.22 (33.48) 
       13:58.64 (34.42)    14:32.48 (33.84) 



       15:07.00 (34.52)    15:41.12 (34.12) 
       16:15.78 (34.66)    16:48.30 (32.52) 
 29 Meyer, Christian R     18 Piranha Swim Tea 16:30.36   16:58.10   
             30.49      1:03.24 (32.75) 
        1:37.27 (34.03)     2:10.58 (33.31) 
        2:44.06 (33.48)     3:17.30 (33.24) 
        3:51.08 (33.78)     4:24.86 (33.78) 
        4:58.91 (34.05)     5:32.49 (33.58) 
        6:06.75 (34.26)     6:40.98 (34.23) 
        7:15.51 (34.53)     7:49.23 (33.72) 
        8:23.45 (34.22)     8:58.40 (34.95) 
        9:32.10 (33.70)    10:06.28 (34.18) 
       10:40.79 (34.51)    11:14.83 (34.04) 
       11:49.33 (34.50)    12:23.51 (34.18) 
       12:58.52 (35.01)    13:32.23 (33.71) 
       14:06.72 (34.49)    14:40.93 (34.21) 
       15:15.99 (35.06)    15:50.36 (34.37) 
       16:25.42 (35.06)    16:58.10 (32.68) 
 -- Ilin, Daniel           19 Wolverine Aquati 15:58.11Y       DNF   

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
FastLane Tek, Inc   www.fastlanetek.com - Contractor License  
    2018 USA Swimming Futures Santa Clara - 8/2/2018 to 8/5/2018     
  
 Event 3  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 
==================================================================== 
    Team                                   Seed     Finals         
==================================================================== 
  1 Tualatin Hills S-OR  'A'            8:28.61    8:25.51   
     1) Lindsay, Angelina M 18        2) r:+0.36 Gardner, Lily 15      
     3) r:+0.33 Lindsay, Tia 16       4) r:+0.04 Falk, Ryan 20         
    r:+0.70  29.83    1:01.53 (1:01.53) 
      1:34.40 (1:34.40)   2:07.03 (2:07.03) 
        2:35.27 (28.24)     3:06.81 (59.78) 
      3:39.26 (1:32.23)   4:12.07 (2:05.04) 
        4:41.32 (29.25)   5:12.78 (1:00.71) 
      5:45.54 (1:33.47)   6:18.88 (2:06.81) 
        6:48.37 (29.49)   7:20.53 (1:01.65) 
      7:53.43 (1:34.55)   8:25.51 (2:06.63) 
  2 Palo Alto Stanfo-PC  'A'            8:38.53    8:26.93   
     1) Snyder, Sarah J 16            2) r:+0.23 Reinstein, Sloane 17  
     3) r:+0.09 Tramack, Grace 17     4) r:+0.10 Campbell, Jennifer 21 
    r:+0.48  29.49    1:01.35 (1:01.35) 
      1:34.28 (1:34.28)   2:06.93 (2:06.93) 
        2:35.69 (28.76)   3:07.17 (1:00.24) 
      3:39.93 (1:33.00)   4:12.32 (2:05.39) 
        4:42.43 (30.11)   5:15.16 (1:02.84) 
      5:48.93 (1:36.61)   6:22.74 (2:10.42) 
        6:51.03 (28.29)     7:22.26 (59.52) 
      7:54.47 (1:31.73)   8:26.93 (2:04.19) 
  3 Bellevue Club Sw-PN  'A'            8:35.46    8:31.59   
     1) Bradley, Christina L 17       2) r:+0.23 Pak, Jazlynn 16       
     3) r:+0.45 Valdman, Nathalie 16  4) r:+0.58 Wyzga, Aneta 17       
    r:+0.61  29.50    1:02.48 (1:02.48) 
      1:36.61 (1:36.61)   2:09.51 (2:09.51) 
        2:37.76 (28.25)   3:09.77 (1:00.26) 
      3:43.88 (1:34.37)   4:17.02 (2:07.51) 
        4:47.21 (30.19)   5:19.76 (1:02.74) 
      5:53.83 (1:36.81)   6:26.72 (2:09.70) 
        6:55.46 (28.74)     7:26.41 (59.69) 
      7:59.43 (1:32.71)   8:31.59 (2:04.87) 
  4 Santa Clara Swim-PC  'A'            8:36.50    8:31.66   
     1) Le, Tina 17                   2) r:+0.35 Qian, Virginie 16     
     3) r:+0.36 Freiman, Ela 15       4) r:+0.24 Tandingan, JerLhea 14 
    r:+0.77  30.53    1:02.80 (1:02.80) 
      1:35.36 (1:35.36)   2:07.54 (2:07.54) 
        2:37.19 (29.65)   3:09.34 (1:01.80) 
      3:42.20 (1:34.66)   4:14.56 (2:07.02) 
        4:44.36 (29.80)   5:17.19 (1:02.63) 
      5:50.21 (1:35.65)   6:23.27 (2:08.71) 
        6:52.95 (29.68)   7:25.28 (1:02.01) 
      7:58.18 (1:34.91)   8:31.66 (2:08.39) 
  5 Mission Viejo Na-CA  'A'            8:28.74    8:32.93   
     1) Oien, Natalie E 16            2) r:+0.00 Gong, Victoria 17     



     3) r:+0.00 Carlos, Junie-leih 16 4) r:+0.00 Losey, Ileeya 15      
             29.65    1:01.35 (1:01.35) 
      1:34.22 (1:34.22)   2:07.37 (2:07.37) 
        2:36.92 (29.55)   3:08.78 (1:01.41) 
